NOTICE OF PROPOSED SALE OF SECURITIES

UNITED'STATES

Washington, D/C. 20549,

FORM 144

SECURITIES AND EX CHANGE COMMISSION.

PURSUANT TO RULE 144 UNDER THE SECURITIES ACT OF 1933

ATTENTION: Transmitfor filing 3 copies of this form concurrently with either placing an order-with a broker to execute sale

or-execiting a sale directly with a market maker.

Form #

OMB APPROVAL

Expires:

OMB Nuhber:

Estiiated averdge ‘burderr
hours per 1ésponse ............

3235:0101
June 30,2020

1.00

SEC USE:ONLY
DOCUMENT-SEQUENCE NO,

[CUSFROMBER

| (a) NAME OF ISSUER. (Please fype or print) ) IRS IDENT, NO. () S.E:C.FILE NO. WORK LOCATION

Iradimed Corporation 73-1408526 001-36534 e

1 {d) ADDRESS OFISSUER STREET CITY. STATE ZIP CODE} {e) TELEPHONE NO.

1025 Willa Springs Drive Winter Park FL 32708 ARER COPE HNEER
) 407 677-8022

2 (a) NAME OF PERSON FOR WHOSE ACCOUNT THE SECURITIES RELATIONSHIPTO | (c) ADDRESS STREET CITY STATE ZIP CODE

ARE TO BE SOLD ISSUER. clo Iradimed Corporation
Brent Johnson _Employee 1026 Willa Springs Drive Winter Park FL 32708

INSTRUCTION: The person filing this notice should contact the issuer to obtain the 1.R.S. Identification Number and the S.E.C..File Number.

880 Carillon Parkway

St. Petersburg, FL 33716

Raymond James & Associates, Inc.

D@ _ ® SECUSE ONLY. ) ). ) 4] @
Tidle of the : i Number.of Shares Aggregate’ " Nunilier. of Shares- Approximate, " Nameof Each
Class of Narme and. Address'of Each Broker Through Whom'the or Other Units Market or Other Units Dateof Sale Securlties
Securfifes Securities are to be Offered or Ench Market Maker To Be Sold Valie Outstanding (See.instr. 3(0) Exchange
To Be Sold whels Acquiring the Securitles, (See instr. 3(c))" (See.instr. 3(d))" (See liistr: 3(z)). (MO. DAY. YR) .| {seeiinstr. 302)
Common 4,000 $80,366.00 11,480,000 4/22/2020 |- NASDAQ

INSTRUCTIONS!
1. (a) Name of issuer
(b) Issuer’*s L.R.S; Identifi cation Nusiber
(c) Tssuer’s S.E. C Hfile numbér, if any,
(d) Issuer’s addreis, including:zip codé
(¢), Issier’s: telephone number, including aréa code

2. (a) Name ofperson for whaose account; tlie securities dre to be sold
(b)..Such person’s relatlonshlp to the issuer (e.g:, ofﬁcer, du'ector, 10%
stockholder; or member of 1mmedlate famlly of any.of the foregolng)

(¢) Such person’s address; mcludmg zip-code

3. (a) Title:of the clags of securities.to be-sold.

(b) Nainé'aiid address: of each broker' through whom the securities até'inténded to be sold.

(c) Number of ‘shares or other units to bie sold (if:debt:sécurities; give the aggregate face amount)

(d). Aggregate-nidrket'valile 0f the'sécurities to-be sold as of a spesified date:within’10 day s'prior tp the:filing of this'notice

(¢) ‘Number of shares-or.other units ofthe class ountstanding, -or if debt securities the face amount thereof outstanding, as shown'
-by the mostrecent.report -or statement published by theissuer

(f), Approximate ddte on which- thé sécurities are {o be sold.

(8) ‘Name of each secuntles exchange, if any, on which the. securilies are.intended to te sold

Potential persons who are to r_eépond. to the. collecfion of information contained. in this. form are nof

14A 01147 DCT

‘required ‘to respond unless the form' displays :a currently valid OMB' control number.

SEC-1147 (08-07)



TABLE I — SECURITIES TO BE SOLD

Furnish the following information

and with respect to the payment of all or any part of the purc

with respect to the acquisition of the securities to be sold

INSTRUCTIONS:

SCK OPT 0N GRANT

| SSuer.

4,000

APR.
&0

hase price or other consideration therefor:
Title of Date you . , Name of Person From Whom Acquired Amountof Date of
the Class Acquired Nature of Acquisition Transaction {1 gif, also gh e date donor acquired) Securities Acquired Payinent Nature of Payment
F
comman |izfa(13

CASH

If the securities were purchased and Full payment therefor was not made in cash at

TABLE II — SECURITI

Furnish the Jollowing information as 10 all securities of the issuer

ES SOLD DURING THE PAST 3 MONTHS

sold during the past 3 months by the person for whose account the securities are to be sold

Naine and Address of Seller

Title of Securities Sold Date of Snle

A\mount of
Securities Sold

Gross Proceeds

s 45 2 (a)-( /b>

==
EXHBIT
W

REMARKS:

INSTRUCTIONS:

See the definition of “person™ in paragraph (a) of Rule 144. Information isto be
to the person for whose account the securities

in that definition. In addition, information sh

this notice. PE/L .
1{, 29 _] 2/ CZ[ C

DATE OF NOTICE 7 / /&/‘&D/q

DATE OF PLAN ADOPTION OR GIVING OF INSfRUC'IION.

are to be sold but also as to all other persons included

all be given as to sales by all persons whose sales are
required by paragraph (e) of Rule 144 to be aggregated with sales for the account of the person filing

ATTENTI ON: 7he person

given not only as hereby represems by signing this natice that he does por know

the current and prospective operations of the Issuer af the securisje
disclosed. If such person has adopted o swrition trading plan or giver
10b5-1 under the lixchange Aet, by signing the form and Indicating th

Jor whese account the Yecurilies to which this notice

relotes are 10 be sold

any material adverse information in regard 10

S 0 be sold which

has not been publicly
1 Irading instruetions to satlsfy Rule
¢ date that the plan was adopted or the

instruction given, thar person makes such [epre.rrrnlalion as of the plan adoption or instruction dare,

(_/\‘ \
The notice shall be signed by the person for whose accouns the se
notice shall be manually signed.Any copies not manually signed

(SIGNATURE)

curities are to be sold. Ar least one copy

shall bear typed or printed signatures.

.. IF RELYING ON RULE 10B5-[ of
| ATTENTION:

Intentional misstatements or omi

ssion of facts. constitute Federal Criminal Violations (See 18 U.S.C. 1001) Nj

SEC 1147 (02-08)



PAGE ONE
TABLE Il - SECURITIES SOLD DURING THE PAST 3 MONTHS
BRENT D. JOHNSON '
~ C/O IRADIMED CORPORATION
1025 WILLA SPRINGS DRIVE
WINTER PARK FL 32708

TITLE OF
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON

DATE OF
1/10/2020
2/18/2020

. 2/19/2020

2/24/2020
2/25/2020
3/2/2020
3/3/2020
3/4/2020
3/5/2020
3/6/2020
3/24/2020
3/25/2020
3/26/2020
3/31/2020
4/1/2020
4/2/2020
4/6/2020
4/7/2020
4/8/2020
4/9/2020
4/13/2020
4/14/2020
4/15/2020
4/16/2020
4/17/2020
4/20/2020
4/21/2020

EXHIBIT A

AMOUNT
OF
5,000
12,106
7,453
10,000
2,776
13,710
13,010
6,954
6,000
6,000
492
1,002
100
4,000
4,000
1,211
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
3,855
3,630
1,030
4,000
3,400
3,650

22-Apr-20

GROSS
$126,502.00
$314,798.20
$193,793.65
$265,206.00
$73,603.42
$327,225.04
$312,294.86
$165,476.90
$139,339..80
$137,923.20
$9,843.89
$20,244.21
$2,003.00
$80,008.40
$80,659.60
$24,421.99
$80,372.00
$80,134.40
$80,058.00
$80,446.00
$80,149.60
$77,121.20
$72,712.17
$20,609.99
$80,529.60
$69,033.94
$73,229.22





